Datasensing
Safety Light Curtains
Standard Models, Hand Protection
Datasensing Safety Light Curtains SH4 Standard Models Selection Chart
Part Number Price Protected Height Overall Height Number of Beams Response Time (ms) Drawing
SH4-30-0300-S-8 $651.00 300mm [11.8 in] 309mm [12.2 in] 12 7 PDF
SH4-30-0450-S-8 $794.00 450mm [17.7 in] 459mm [18.1 in] 18 8 PDF
SH4-30-0600-S-8 $942.00 600mm [23.6 in] 609mm [24 in] 24 9 PDF
SH4-30-0750-S-8 $1,042.00 750mm [29.5 in] 759mm [29.9 in] 30 9 PDF
SH4-30-0900-S-8 $1,160.00 900mm [35.4 in] 909mm [35.8 in] 36 10 PDF
SH4-30-1050-S-8 $1,298.00 1050mm [41.3 in] 1059mm [41.7 in] 42 11 PDF
SH4-30-1200-S-8 $1,443.00 1200mm [47.2 in] 1209mm [47.6 in] 48 12 PDF
SH4-30-1350-S-8 $1,575.00 1350mm [53.1 in] 1359mm [53.5 in] 54 12 PDF
SH4-30-1500-S-8 $1,706.00 1500mm [59.1 in] 1509mm [59.4 in] 60 13 PDF
SH4-30-1650-S-8 $1,830.00 1650mm [65 in] 1659mm [65.3 in] 66 14 PDF
SH4-30-1800-S-8 $1,958.00 1800mm [70.9 in] 1809mm [71.2 in] 72 14 PDF
Safety light curtain with 30mm resolution
Features